Bearing
Inlet Outlet Inlet Outlet Style A/R Style
BTR-6466-1232-96 64 86 74 66 V-band 0.96 Dual BB
BTR-6766-1132-96 67 88 74 66 V-band 0.96 JB
BTR-6766-1232-96 67 88 74 66 V-band 0.96 Dual BB
BTR-6870-1112-96 68 92 78 70 T4 0.96 JB
BTR-6870-1212-96 68 92 78 70 T4 0.96 Dual BB
BTR-7875G3-1112-125 78 102 82 75 T4 1.25 JB
BTR-7875G3-1132-128 78 102 82 75 V-band 1.28 JB
BTR-7875G3R-1132-128
        Rev Rotation
78 102 82 75 V-band 1.28 JB
BTR-7875G3-1212-125 78 102 82 75 T4 1.25 Dual BB
BTR-7875G3-1232-128 78 102 82 75 V-band 1.28 Dual BB
BTR-7875G3R-1232-128
         Rev Rotation
78 102 82 75 V-band 1.28 Dual BB
Bearing
Inlet Outlet Inlet Outlet Style A/R Style
BTR-8088-2122-132 80 110 96 88 T6 1.32 JB
BTR-8088-2132-131 80 110 96 88 V-Band 1.31 JB
BTR-8888-2122-132 88 110 96 88 T6 1.32 JB
BTR-8888-2132-131 88 110 96 88 V-Band 1.31 JB
BTR-8892-2122-132 88 110 102 92 T6 1.32 JB
BTR-9192-2122-158 91 133 102 92 T6 1.58 JB
Bearing
Inlet Outlet Inlet Outlet Style A/R Style
BTR-94102-3122-124 94 133 112 102 T6 1.24 JB
BTR-98102-3122-124 98 133 112 102 T6 1.24 JB
BTR-94102-3222-124 94 133 112 102 T6 1.24 Triple BB
BTR-94102-3232-141 94 133 112 102 V-Band 1.41 Triple BB
BTR-98102-3222-124 98 133 112 102 T6 1.24 Triple BB
BTR-98102-3232-141 98 133 112 102 V-Band 1.41 Triple BB
Bearing
Inlet Outlet Inlet Outlet Style A/R Style
BTR-88112-4232-125 88 133 118 112 V-Band 1.25 Triple BB
BTR-94112-4232-125 94 133 118 112 V-Band 1.25 Triple BB
BTR-98112-4232-125 98 133 118 112 V-Band 1.25 Triple BB
BTR-102112-4232-125 102 144 118 112 V-Band 1.25 Triple BB
BTR-106112-4232-125 106 144 118 112 V-Band 1.25 Triple BB
Compressor Wheel Turbine Wheel Turbine Housing
Compressor Wheel
BTR Part No.
BTR Part No.
Small Frame Turbos
  BTR S400 Turbos
Compressor Wheel Turbine Wheel Turbine Housing
Turbine Wheel Turbine Housing
Compressor Wheel Turbine Wheel Turbine Housing
BTR Part No.
BTR Part No.
BTR GT55 Turbos
BTR G57 Turbos